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27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS

180Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

288,75
usb

345,45
usb

367,50
usb

376,95
usb

513,45
usb

513,45
usb

271,95
usb

282,45
usb

341,25
usb

388,50
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb



27

28

31

28

27

32

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD

HDR IP

.5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ
FREESYNC

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

418,95
usb

478,80
usb

504,00
usb

628,95
usb

796,95
usb

964,95
usb



